
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8052 T.C. NOBEL

Periode: 2019 Voorjaar Tennis

JONGENS U11

26/04/2024 10:31:57 1Pagina : 

Categorie : 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Volgnr
2052227
2043092
2130085
2067076
2042314
2107826
2047169
2057658
2041911
2081823
2106716
2189045
2058559
2058561

Lidnr
Heldenbergh Thomas
Rutsaert Stan
Mussche Thor
Tack Ruben
Denaeghel Alexander
Dobbelaere Louis
Nollet Joachim
Van Damme Livio
De Smet Tiemen
Lannoy August
Libbrecht Hendrik
Noë Reinhard
Rutsaert Amand-Arthur
Van Nevel Fiel

Naam
11.2 (20 ptn)
11.2 (20 ptn)
11.4 (10 ptn)
11.4 (10 ptn)
11.5 (5 ptn)
11.7 (2 ptn)
11.7 (2 ptn)
11.7 (2 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)

Klassement
17/06/2008
06/06/2008
24/10/2009
24/06/2008
16/06/2008
13/05/2009
13/08/2008
03/06/2008
15/01/2008
24/08/2009
02/08/2008
10/06/2008
04/09/2008
22/09/2008

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
40 A
40 A

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0011402 Van Landschoot Donald

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 497 42 61 63
donald.vl@icloud.com

Afdeling


